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BRILUMEN DATA SHEET

EROS SPOT
LIGHT

ORDER OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA

11
7

70

80

80

90ºIP65CLASS I
CLASSE I

230V

VOLTAGE
TENSÃO

CRI > 8040º

PRODUCT CODE POWER CRI BEAM 
ANGLE CCT LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE 

LUMENS

511.80.40.30 9 W > 80 40º 3000K 660 lm 505 lm

511.80.40.40 9 W > 80 40º 4000K 660 lm 505 lm

550 lx

137,5 lx

61,1 lx

34,4 lx

Ø0,9m

Ø1,8m

Ø2,6m

Ø3,5m
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15,3 lx
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5m

6m15º 30º
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